Data sheet
valid from: 10/12/17
Page 1 of 1
Threaded adaptor R PVC-U 3 diameters
# additional bag containing 100 pieces (10 bags of 10 pieces)
d1-d2
(mm)
R
(inch)
PN
(bar)
Code SP Weight
(kg)
O
(mm)
L3
(mm)
L1
(mm)
H
(mm)
L2
(mm)
# 12 ‐ 16 3∕8 16 RV0AMP12A 10 0.008 22 11.4 36 14
# 16 ‐ 20 3∕8 16 RV0AMP16A 10 0.010 24 11.4 14 40 16
# 16 ‐ 20 1∕2 16 RV0AMP16B 10 0.011 24 15.0 14 43 16
# 20 ‐ 25 3∕8 16 RV0AMP20A 10 0.013 30 11.4 16 43 19
# 20 ‐ 25 1∕2 16 RV0AMP20B 10 0.014 30 15.0 16 46 19
# 20 ‐ 25 3∕4 16 RV0AMP20C 10 0.015 30 16.3 16 47 19
# 25 ‐ 32 1∕2 16 RV0AMP25B 10 0.025 36 15.0 19 49 22
# 25 ‐ 32 3∕4 16 RV0AMP25C 10 0.026 36 16.3 19 50 22
# 25 ‐ 32 1 16 RV0AMP25D 10 0.029 36 19.1 19 53 22
32 ‐ 40 3∕4 16 RV0AMP32C 10 0.037 42 16.3 22 54 26
32 ‐ 40 1 16 RV0AMP32D 10 0.038 42 19.1 22 57 26
32 ‐ 40 1 1∕4 16 RV0AMP32E 10 0.048 46 21.4 22 60 26
40 ‐ 50 1 16 RV0AMP40D 90 0.068 55 19.1 26 64 31
40 ‐ 50 1 1∕4 16 RV0AMP40E 50 0.072 55 21.4 26 67 31
40 ‐ 50 1 1∕2 16 RV0AMP40F 80 0.071 55 21.4 26 67 31
50 ‐ 63 1 1∕4 16 RV0AMP50E 50 0.114 65 21.4 31 74 38
50 ‐ 63 1 1∕2 16 RV0AMP50F 110 0.113 65 21.4 31 74 38
50 ‐ 63 2 16 RV0AMP50G 100 0.122 65 25.7 31 78 38
63 ‐ 75 1 1∕2 16 RV0AMP63F 35 0.139 80 21.4 38 80 44
63 ‐ 75 2 16 RV0AMP63G 70 0.150 80 25.7 38 84 44
63 ‐ 75 2 1∕2 16 RV0AMP63H 50 0.170 80 30.2 38 91 44
75 ‐ 90 2 16 RV0AMP75G 54 0.266 95 25.7 44 94 51
75 ‐ 90 2 1∕2 16 RV0AMP75H 60 0.270 95 30.2 44 99 51
75 ‐ 90 3 16 RV0AMP75I 36 0.281 95 33.3 44 102 51
90 ‐ 110 2 1∕2 16 RV0AMP90H 25 0.465 115 30.2 51 110 61
90 ‐ 110 3 16 RV0AMP90I 25 0.486 115 33.3 51 113 61
90 ‐ 110 4 16 RV0AMP90L 16 0.487 115 39.3 51 118 61
110 ‐ 125 3 10 RV0AMP91I 40 0.480 130 33.3 61 115 66
110 ‐ 125 4 10 RV0AMP91L 32 0.480 130 39.3 61 120 66
110 ‐ 125 5 10 RV0AMP91N 32 0.533 130 40.0 61 120 66
125 ‐ 140 5 10 RV0AMP92N 24 0.609 74.0 69 145 71
The technical data are not binding. They neither constitute expressly warranted characteristics nor guaranteed properties nor a guar-
anteed durability. They are subject to modification. Our General Terms of Sale apply.
Georg Fischer Piping Systems Ltd, Postfach, CH-8201 Schaffhausen/Switzerland
Phone +41 -(0)52-631 1111
e-mail: info.ps@georgfischer.com
Internet: http://www.gfps.com